35789 / Lumina 90 CH

Position

01
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

19.1

19.2

19.3

19.4

19.5

19.6
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ltemNo

42811
33431
33441
33426
33949
42868
33449
42869
42870
33968
42871
42872
42873
42874
42875
42876
42877
42878
34252
41459
41461
42684
42879
42830
42880
33438
42881
42882
42883
42884
42885
42886
42887
42888
42889
42890
42891
42892
42893
42894
42895
42896
42897
33427

Description

Door handle
Power Switch (Red)
Light Switch (Green)
Thermostat

Power supply
Evaporator sensor
Safety Cord

Door wheel

Air guide

LED strip of the shelf
Top glass shelf
Middle glass shelf
Bottom glass shelf
Outlet perforation
Glass table top
Inlet perforation
Aggregate
Condensate box
Condenser
Propeller of condenser
Motor with cable
Compressor

Basis aggregate
Evaporator

Fan plate
Evaporator Fan
Front glass

Glass profile

Front panel

Front plinth

Top glass

Right side glass
Right side panel
Right plinth

Left side glass
Left side panel
Left plinth

Top shelf

Middle shelf
Bottom shelf
Upper rear panel
Lower rear panel
Door

Foot M12
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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

2025-12-16



TEFCOLD %

35789 / Lumina 90 CH

74\ \ O
, \ A4 o
A4

TEFCOLD %

A\ Y

\
\
//
\
A\
\

P @

N\ g )

\\N :

\ X




